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Session 10 B - Preliminaries
SUN 18 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 237 18 APR 14:00 Quarterfinals Women's Feather (54-57kg) PARADISI Giorgia ITA
KAWKANKHUN Panida THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHIA CHAN Lin JOR
KAZ
SGP
POL
TUR

NABEEL Younis
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
DZIURGOT Maciej
CINAR Yasar

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 238 18 APR 14:15 Quarterfinals Women's Feather (54-57kg) SZEREMETA Julia POL
GROSY Sthelyne FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil KOR
GUA
IRL
JOR
ISR

KIM Jongjin
PASTOR  Emerson
SADIE Duffy
NABEEL Younis
KURGINIAN Artur

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 239 18 APR 14:30 Quarterfinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) KOZOREZ Daria MDA
PARAISO MARTINEZ Clara ESP

RED RSC-I R1 2:26

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis RUS
TPE
BUL
TUR
KOR

KRUTASOV Sergei
CHIA CHAN Lin
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
CINAR Yasar
KIM Jongjin

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

4 240 18 APR 14:45 Quarterfinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) TALIPOVA Yeldana KAZ
LEVCHUK Viktoriia UKR

RED RSC R2 2:22

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar SGP
BIH
IRL
TPE
POL

ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
POLETAN Tina
SADIE Duffy
CHIA CHAN Lin
DZIURGOT Maciej

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

5 241 18 APR 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) ROSENOV Radoslav BUL
FLORES LUQUE Salvador ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan GUA
KOR
AZE
RUS
SGP

PASTOR  Emerson
KIM Jongjin
GURBANALIYEV Emil
KRUTASOV Sergei
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival

30:27
28:29
30:26
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 242 18 APR 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) KULTAEV Askat KGZ
OZMEN Kerem TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim KOR
GUA
BUL
JOR
POL

KIM Jongjin
PASTOR  Emerson
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
NABEEL Younis
DZIURGOT Maciej

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 243 18 APR 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) TSUTSUMI Reito JPN
GURBANOV Jalal AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis IRL
BIH
TPE
SGP
KAZ

SADIE Duffy
POLETAN Tina
CHIA CHAN Lin
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
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8 244 18 APR 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) HERRERA MONTERO Jadier CUB
GORKHA Akash Ramesh IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar TPE
KOR
AZE
RUS
JOR

CHIA CHAN Lin
KIM Jongjin
GURBANALIYEV Emil
KRUTASOV Sergei
NABEEL Younis

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

9 245 18 APR 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) FILHO Isaias BRA
GONZALEZ MONTEAGUDO Albert Ensasi CUB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej SGP
IRL
KAZ
CRO
BUL

ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
SADIE Duffy
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
RAMAJ Naim
KAVAKLIEVA Maria

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 246 18 APR 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) MANGOLD Marcel GER
TOHOBYTSKYI Illia UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHIA CHAN Lin JOR
BIH
GUA
KAZ
LAT

NABEEL Younis
POLETAN Tina
PASTOR  Emerson
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
HANEVICS Leonids

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 247 18 APR 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) CHOLOV William Rosenov BUL
ANTONOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur AZE
IRL
SGP
RUS
KOR

GURBANALIYEV Emil
SADIE Duffy
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
KRUTASOV Sergei
KIM Jongjin

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 248 18 APR 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) MANISH IND
ALAARAG Abdallah JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil POL
TPE
KAZ
TUR
SGP

DZIURGOT Maciej
CHIA CHAN Lin
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
CINAR Yasar
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on Points
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