

Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 10 B - Preliminaries SUN 18 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Dec	sion
1	237	18 APR	14:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	PARADISI Giorgia KAWKANKHUN Panida		ITA THA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	TPE	CHIA CHAN Lin	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KAZ SGP POL	NABEEL YOU BEKPENBET ARNAGIREN DZIURGOT I CINAR Yasa	TOV Bakytz IATHAN Va Maciej		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
2	238	18 APR	14:15	Quarterfinals	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	SZEREMETA Julia GROSY Sthelyne		POL FRA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	AZE	GURBANALIYEV Emil		GUA IRL JOR	KIM Jongjin PASTOR En SADIE Duffy NABEEL YOU KURGINIAN	ınis		28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 28: 29 30: 27
3	239	18 APR	14:30	Quarterfinals	Women's Heavy (+81kg)	RED BLUE	KOZOREZ Daria PARAISO MARTINEZ Cla	ra	MDA ESP	RED	RSC-I	R1 2	::26
					Referee:	JOR	NABEEL Younis	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TPE BUL TUR	KRUTASOV CHIA CHAN KAVAKLIEVA CINAR Yasa KIM Jongjin	Lin A Maria		
4	240	18 APR	14:45	Quarterfinals	Women's Heavy (+81kg)	RED BLUE	TALIPOVA Yeldana LEVCHUK Viktoriia		KAZ UKR		RSC	R2 2	2:22
					Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH IRL TPE	ARNAGIREN POLETAN TI SADIE Duffy CHIA CHAN DZIURGOT N	na Lin	idival	10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8
5	241	18 APR	15:00	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	ROSENOV Radoslav FLORES LUQUE Salvad	or	BUL ESP	RED	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	KAZ	BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan	-	KOR AZE RUS	PASTOR En KIM Jongjin GURBANALI KRUTASOV ARNAGIREN	YEV Emil Sergei	ıdival	30:27 28:29 30:26 30:27 28:29
6	242	18 APR	15:15	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	KULTAEV Askat OZMEN Kerem		KGZ TUR		WP	5:0	
					Referee:	CRO	RAMAJ Naim	-	GUA BUL JOR	KIM Jongjin PASTOR En KAVAKLIEVA NABEEL YOU DZIURGOT I	A Maria ınis		27: 30 28: 29 28: 29 27: 30 27: 30
7	243	18 APR	15:30	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	TSUTSUMI Reito GURBANOV Jalal		JPN AZE	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	JOR	NABEEL Younis	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH TPE SGP	SADIE Duffy POLETAN TI CHIA CHAN ARNAGIREN BEKPENBET	Lin IATHAN Va		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS002000-_C74 1 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 10 B - Preliminaries SUN 18 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
8	244	18 APR	15:45	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	HERRERA MONTERO Jadie GORKHA Akash Ramesh	r	CUB IND	RED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	TUR		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR AZE RUS	CHIA CHAN KIM Jongjin GURBANALI KRUTASOV NABEEL You	IYEV Emil Sergei		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28
9	245	18 APR	16:00	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	FILHO Isaias GONZALEZ MONTEAGUDO Albert Ensas	si	BRA CUB	RED	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	POL	· .	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL KAZ CRO	ARNAGIREN SADIE Duffy BEKPENBE ^T RAMAJ Nain KAVAKLIEV	ΓΟV Bakytzł n		29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27
10	246	18 APR	16:15	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	MANGOLD Marcel TOHOBYTSKYI Illia		GER UKR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	TPE		Judge 2:	BIH GUA KAZ	NABEEL YOU POLETAN TO PASTOR ER BEKPENBET HANEVICS L	ina nerson ΓΟV Bakytzł	han	28: 29 29 :28 28: 29 27: 30 28: 29
11	247	18 APR	16:30	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	CHOLOV William Rosenov ANTONOPOULOS Nikolaos		BUL GRE	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	ISR		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL SGP RUS	GURBANAL SADIE Duffy ARNAGIREN KRUTASOV KIM Jongjin	NATHAN Va	dival	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	248	18 APR	16:45	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	MANISH ALAARAG Abdallah		IND JOR	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	AZE		Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE KAZ TUR	DZIURGOT I CHIA CHAN BEKPENBE ^T CINAR Yasa ARNAGIREN	Lin ΓΟV Bakytzł r		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Legend:											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury	WP	Win on Points				

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BOX-----SESS002000-_C74 1
 Report Created SUN 18 APR 2021 16:59